
Agent: Willie Moon, Procurement, Senior  1 August 9, 2021 

(Revised 9-7-2021) 
Mandatory Pre-Bid Video Conference 

& Site Visit Attendance 
 

Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030 

  

Invitation To Bid Number: 21-101396 
Invitation To Bid Name: Scott Candler Water Treatment Electrical Building No. 2 Project  
Pre-Bid Meeting Date: Monday, August 9, 2021 @ 10:00 A.M. EST.            
Site Visit: Monday, August 9, 2021 @ 2:00 P.M. EST                     

  

Name  Company / Organization 
 

Telephone 
Number Email Address Status Site Visit 

Greg Harrison AECOM 
 

770-519-9112 
 

Greg.harrison2@aecom.com  No 

Paula Days AECOM 404-965-9743 paula.days@aecom.com 
 Yes 

Don Menzie 
 

Marsh 
 

212-345-3489 don.menzie@marsh.com  No 

 
Kerry Williams 

 

Department of Watershed 
Management 

770.414.2367 
 

kbwilliams@dekalbcountyga.gov 
  No 

 
Arjen Bootsma 

 

Department of Watershed 
Management  

404-698-7102 
 

abootsma@dekalbcountyga.gov 
  No 

Dora De Taboada Department of Watershed 
Management 770-318-9232 dldetaboada@dekalbcountyga.gov  Yes 

Antoinette Fox Department of Watershed 
Management  

770-621-7238 
 Anfox@dekalbcountyga.gov  No 

 
Keith Laguaite 

 

Department of Watershed 
Management  

770-621-7258 
 

fklaguaite@dekalbcountyga.gov 
  Yes 
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Name  Company / Organization 
 

Telephone 
Number Email Address Status 

Site Visit 

Sandy A. Smith 
 

Department of Watershed 
Management 

770-391-6040 
 

sasmith2@dekalbcountyga.gov 
   

 
Cassandra Marshall 

 

DeKalb Watershed 
Management 

 

770-724-1450 
 

cmmarshall@dekalbcountyga.gov 
   

 
Marc Johnson 

 

Multiplex LLC 
 

678-317-2040 
 

Marc@multiplexllc.com 
 Prime Yes 

 
Georginna L. Lockett 

 

Department of Watershed 
Management 

678-428-8746 
 

gllockett1@dekalbcountyga.gov 
   

 
John A. Patterson 

 

Department of Watershed 
Management 

770.391.6033 
 

japatterson@dekalbcountyga.gov 
  Yes 

Richard Murrah Diversified Construction of 
Georgia 

678-705-4373 
 bids@dcofgeorgia.com Prime 

LSBE DeKalb Yes 

Sherlyn Parker  
CBI International Group, 

Inc. 
 

404-315-9889 
 

cbuzz.bus@gmail.com 
 

Sub-Contractor 
LSBE DeKalb Yes 

Ken Pasols UMA Geotechnical 
Construction, Inc. 678-737-0393 Kpasols@team.uma.com Prime Yes 
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______________________________ 
Procurement Agent, Senior

_____________________________ 
Witness 
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Organization 

Telephone 
Number Email Address Status 
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Jabari Jackson 

 

Purchasing and Contracting 
Department  404-687-2744 jjjackson@dekabcountyga.gov  Yes 

 
Bacchus Jackson 

 

Department of Watershed 
Management 

678-614-6611 
 

Bdjackson@dekalbcountyga.gov 
  Yes 

 
Willie Moon 

 

Purchasing and Contracting 
Department  404-371-7021 wmoon@dekalbcountyga.gov  Yes 

 
Pat Ford 

 

Hilton Electrical 
Automation & Testing 

Services Inc 

478-353-1017 
 

pat.ford@heatsinc.com 
 Prime No 

 
Doncella Avery 

 

Purchasing and Contracting 
Department 404-371-3335 dmavery@dekalbcountyga.gov  Yes 

Willie Moon
Digitally signed by Willie 
Moon 
Date: 2021.09.08 10:32:35 
-04'00'

Doncella Avery Digitally signed by Doncella Avery 
Date: 2021.09.08 09:44:45 -04'00'


